

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 397/2023
URN: SAW / 806U / 2023

Vinita Gurjar D/o Shri Mahendra Singh

-----Appellant

Versus

Government Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

13/07/2026

None appears for the parties.

Post the matter on 10.08.2026.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(ARUN MONGA),J

45/Aman/Seema